Track Full Rider Abril 2017
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Treino Full Rider 02-04

Track Day
Team 7

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

"

BN

02/04/2017 16:40 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(78) PEDRO MANOEL BETOLINI CHAVES

1 2:00.859 +17.967 16:54:36.837
2 1:49.778 +6.886 16:56:26.615
3 1:42.892 - 16:58:09.507
4 1:47.848 +4.956 16:59:57.355
(97) JOAO ANTONIO NUNES BARBOSA
1 2:02.934 +12.983 16:54:39.413
2 1:50.605 +0.654 16:56:30.018
3 1:50.421 +0.470 16:58:20.439
4 1:49.951 - 17:00:10.390
(15) BAPTISTE RAPHAEL JEAN THOMAS
1 2:00.877 +10.309 16:54:33.570
2 1:55.958 +5.390 16:56:29.528
3 1:50.568 - 16:58:20.096
4 1:50.992 +0.424 17:00:11.088
(18) ELVES APARECIDO NEVES
1 2:20.071 +27.283 16:52:47.139
2 1:54.027 +1.239 16:54:41.166
3 1:52.788 - 16:56:33.954
(17) CAIQUE CLEANTE MOTTA
1 2:05.598 +10.610 16:55:46.001
2 1:54.988 - 16:57:40.989
3 2:04.933 +9.945 16:59:45.922
(74) DAVID IBANEZ
1 2:43.893 +45.563 16:52:30.526
2 1:59.847 +1.517 16:54:30.373
3 1:58.330 - 16:56:28.703
4 3:36.618 +1:38.288 17:00:05.321
(70) BAKER EL JABALI FILHO
1 2:15.665 +16.971 16:51:33.949
2 2:04.193 +5.499 16:53:38.142
3 1:58.694 - 16:55:36.836
4 2:01.509 +2.815 16:57:38.345
5 2:09.121 +10.427 16:59:47.466
(46) KAUAN DESTRO
1 2:28.188 +0.721 16:52:32.347
2 2:27.467 - 16:54:59.814
3 2:31.245 +3.778 16:57:31.059
4 2:35.376 +7.909 17:00:06.435
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